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Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 2645 + euro 6 + 6x2 steering + SPOILER

Construccion
Afio de construccion
Id
Numero de
identificacién del
vehiculo
Configuracién del eje
Numero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emisién
Potencia
Peso vacio

Descripcién
WDB96342310355297

Tractor estandar

2019

355297

WDB96342310355297

6x2

3

Automatico —

oesendaal

589.066 km
Diesel

Euro 6

331 kW (450 PK)

8.488 kg
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